EPC-PP8150R
5 M P  1 5 x  N e t w o r k  P T Z  C a m e r a
Features
Detection
Technical Specification
1/2.8� STARVIS� CMOS
Max. 25/30 fps@2592 × 1944
15x optical zoom, 16x digital zoom

Fax : +603 8062 6937
Email : info@entrypass.net
Ordering Information
EPC- PP8150R       Entrypass 5MP 15x Network PTZ Camera
EP-BK357                        Wall Bracket
EP-BK356                        Ceiling Bracket
EP-BK377                        Corner Mount
EP-BK378                        Pole Mount
EPC-PP8150R
5 M P  1 5 x  N e t w o r k  P T Z  C a m e r a
Accessories - Optional
EP-BK357 - Wall Bracket EP-BK356 - Ceiling Bracket EP-BK377 - Corner Mount